

**JO Code No. WB00885**  
**Mat Suit 1106 of 2020**

**Order No. 13 dated 04-02-2023**

Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.  
Petitioner takes no step.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 21-04-2023 for S/R and A/D.

**Dictated & Corrected by me**

**ADJ**

**Additional District Judge**  
**3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah.**