

JO Code No. WB00885

MAT 1106/2020

Later Order No.18 Dated 20.11.2023

Today is fixed for filing W/S.

Petitioner files hazira alongwith an application u/order 6 rule of 17.

Copy annexed with the petiiton.

None moves.

Due to resolution of Bar not to pass any adverse order the case is adjourned today.

Hence, fix 08.12.2023 for filing W/S & heraing the petition u/order 6 rule of 17.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ 3rd Court, Howrah

Additional Distrcit Judge

3rdCourt, Howrah