

CNR No. WBHW01004824-2020
Mat Suit 1106 of 2020
Order No. 22 dated: 21.06.2024

The date is fixed for hearing of the petition. u/order 6 rule 17 of CPC dated 20.11.23 filed by petitioner.

Respondent files hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave. Ld. ADJ 2nd Court, Howrah remain in charge.

So the case is adjourned today.

To 23.08.2024 for hearing of the petition. u/order 6 rule 17 of CPC dated 20.11.23 filed by petitioner.

Dict & corrected by me.

ASJ

Additional Distrcit Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah.