

Mat Suit 1106/2020

Order No. 24 Dated: 17.12.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/O 6 rule 17 crpc.

Petitioner & respondent files hazira.

None moved the matter.

Fix 20.03.2025 for hearing of petition u/O 6 rule 17 crpc.

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Howrah**