

Mat Suit 1106 of 2020

Order No.30 Dated 24.12.2025

Today is fixed for S.R and A.D.

Petitioner has filed hazira.

S.R and A.D not yet been received.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix.26.03.2026 for S.R and A.D.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Addl. Dist. Judge
3rd Court , Howrah**