

MAT SUIT Case No.1106 of 2020

Present: Sri Abhijit Ghosh

J.O Code WB 00910

Order No. 32 Dated 10.08.2026

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Petitioner files hazira.

Petitioner files requisites in both ways with P.fee.

Considered.

Issue the same.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 20.11.2026 for SR & AD.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Additional District Judge ,
3rd Court , Howrah**